OFFICE HOURS

Mon - Fri.
8:005:00 pm

WORSHIP
SCHEDULE

Saturday
6:00 pm

Sunday
8:00 & 10:30 am

SUNDAY SCHOOL lj
FOR ALL AGES
9:00 am

f
:
SENIOR PASTOR i
Rev. Cindi Stewart
cindi.stewart@columbusfumc.com

ASSOCIATE PASTOR
Rev. Seong Lee
seong.lee@columbusfumc.com

CHRISTIAN EDUCATION DIRECTOR
Sarah Borgman
sarah.borgman@columbusfumc.com

PROGRAM COORDINATOR
Rose Dannelly
rose.dannelly@columbusfumc.com

BUSINESS COORDINATOR
Sharon Zobel
sharon.zobel@columbusfumc.com

PARTTIME RECEPTIONIST
Becky Keep
becky.keep@columbusfumc.com

PARISH NURSE
Martha Davidson
martha.davidson@columbusfumc.t,
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